DAY Violation- Trash Pit

Run Date: 10/22/2018 9:01 AM

Create Date

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

10/16/2018

10/16/2018

10/17/2018

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

Reference No

CE281203-101518

CE281204-101518

CE281206-101518

CE281208-101518

CE281213-101518

CE281215-101518

CE281236-101518

CE281237-101518

CE281254-101618

CE281278-101618

CE281289-101718

CE281302-101818

CE281311-101818

GovQA

Address 1

1514 MERCADO

AVE

1525 MENDAVIA

AVENUE

1321 BLUE RD

4730 SANTA
MARIA STREET

5201 ALHAMBRA

CIRCLE

5111 ALHAMBRA

CIR

1227 S
ALHAMBRA CIR

1225 S
ALHAMBRA CIR

1100 MADRID ST

13001 NEVADA ST

833 ALBERCA ST

6828 SUNRISE
TER

4800 4900
University

Violations

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

ORW - Obstructing

Right of Way

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

ORW - Obstructing

Right of Way

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM
MISC - To log

information that
does not require

any follow up
action

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM

ViolationDescription

WT29093 54-146 City
Code (DAY) Trash placed
out early.

WT29094 54-146 City
Code (DAY) Trash placed
out early.

WT29095 54-146 City
Code (DAY) Trash placed
out early.

WT29096 54-146 City
Code (DAY) Trash placed
out early.

WT29097 54-146 City
Code (DAY) Trash placed
out early.

WT29098 54-146 City
Code (DAY) Trash placed
out early.

WT29034 - Rocks in trash
pit, prohibited (remain
after trash collection).

WT29035 - Rocks in trash
pit, prohibited (remain
after trash collection).

WT29224 Sec. 54-146
City Code (DAY) Trash out
early (boxes)

Complaint of refrigerator
dumped on swale. Upon
inspection, no violation
found.

WT29228 Sec 54-146 City
Code (DAY) Trash out
early

WT29190 DAY Violation
CC 54-146 (I.E. Placing
cardboard boxes and
other trash items out for
collection during
unapproved hours.)

Upon inspection of 4800 —

4900 University Drive,
there was no trash found
at the time of the
inspection.

Assigned Staff

Terri Sheppard

Terri Sheppard

Terri Sheppard

Terri Sheppard

Terri Sheppard

Terri Sheppard

Adolfo Garcia

Adolfo Garcia

Martha Delgado

Adolfo Garcia

Martha Delgado

Joseph Paz

Terri Sheppard

Close Date

10/20/2018

10/20/2018

10/20/2018

10/20/2018

10/20/2018

10/20/2018

Current Task

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection

Ticket Inspection

Ticket Inspection

Ticket Posting
Inspection


https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281203
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281204
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281206
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281208
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281213
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281215
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281236
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281237
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281254
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281278
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281289
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281302
https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281311

DAY Violation- Trash Pit Run Date: 10/22/2018 9:01 AM

DAY - Trash
before 6 PM
MISC - To log
information that
does not require
any follow up
action

Follow up inspection for
trash violation(s). No
violation found at this
time.

4800-4900

UNIVERSITY DR Adolfo Garcia

10/19/2018  CE281329-101918
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https://coralgablesfl.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=281329

